
P A S A C H  2 0 2 3  A S H K E N A Z I  S O U L  F O O D  R E V I V A L

P R O H I B I T I O N P I C K L E . C O . I L

CURED FISH (250ML)

Pickled herring in white wine

"Not white-fish" salad

Dutch schmaltz herring

Arak & lemon pickled herring 

Classic tuna salad

Cre@my parve lox schmear

₪33
₪37
₪37
₪35
₪33
₪35

DELI (100GRAMS) 

Marbled pastrami

Classic corned beef

Smoked corned beef

Sirloin roast beef

Mexican turkey breast

Smoked turkey breast

Honey roasted turkey breast

Cured & smoked lamb b@con

Garlic salami

Pickled tongue

Kabanos - 4 pcs

₪24
₪24
₪24
₪28
₪15
₪15
₪15
₪40
₪16
₪28
₪50

PICKLED THINGS (1 LITER)

Full sour garlic-dill pickles

Half sour garlic-dill pickles

"Bread & butter" sweet zuc pickles 

House cabbage & carrot kraut

Sweet pickled red onions

Pickled chili Peppers (250ml)

₪38

₪38

₪42

₪38

₪14

₪22

₪24
₪38
₪20
₪30
₪22
₪30
₪20
₪20
₪22
₪28
₪30

 
 
 
 
 

 
₪52
₪50
₪50
₪99
₪49
₪79
₪99
₪130

Heimish chicken soup

Amaretto spiked sweet potato-pumpkin soup 

Kneidlach-chicken sausages (4 pcs)

Sweet & sour meatballs

BBQ wings with dipping sauce

Latke-fried pickles (15pcs)

Sweet & spicy pargiot poppers

Dill & honey-horseradish baked salmon 

APPETIZERS (1 LITER)

SALADS & DIPS (250ML)

White horseradish sauce

Chopped liver pate

Egg salad

Roasted garlic confit

Fire roasted eggplant salad

Olive oil marinated forest mushrooms

Marinated sweet roasted peppers

Caramelized onion schmear

Olive spread

Potato salad (500ML)

Coleslaw (500ML)

 

SIDES (1 LITER)

Roasted broccoli & cauliflower

Olive oil roasted baby potatoes

Sweet potato kugel w/ crumble 

Potato kugel - eng. cake / half pan

Carrot-pumpkin tzimis w/ dried fruit 

Ratatouille of spring vegetables

₪55
₪38
₪46

40/130
₪46
₪46

MEHADRIN GUSH ETZION, SHMITAH L'CHUMRAH
 whatsapp   058-700-0861 / call 02-580-2726

פסח 5783

MAINS 

Red wine braised brisket (1 liter)

Hickory-smoked BBQ chicken quarters

Lemon-herb, & honey roasted chicken 

Party mix crusted pargit schnitzel (1/2 kilo)

Sirloin pepper steak (1 liter)

BBQ bone-in short ribs (1 liter)

Pastrami stuffed chicken breast (4 pcs)

₪99

₪125

₪125

₪94

₪140

₪120

₪99

 

DESSERTS (ENGLISH CAKE PAN)

Pistachio & vanilla cre@m crunch cake

Carrot cake 

Chocolate-nougat meringue "duet"

Belgian chocolate cre@m cake

Double chocolate fudge cake (4 slices)

 

₪99
₪99
₪99
₪99
₪79

https://tasty.co/recipe/ratatouille

