5783 פסח





PICKLED THINGS (1 LITER)

Full sour garlic-dill pickles	回38
Half sour garlic-dill pickles	回38
"Bread & butter" sweet zuc pickles	回42
House cabbage & carrot kraut	回38
Sweet pickled red onions	ര14
Pickled chili Peppers (250ml)	₪22

SALADS & DIPS (250ML)

White horseradish sauce	回24
Chopped liver pate	回38
Egg salad	№20
Roasted garlic confit	回30
Fire roasted eggplant salad	回22
Olive oil marinated forest mushrooms	回30
Marinated sweet roasted peppers	回20
Caramelized onion schmear	№20
Olive spread	回22
Potato salad (500ML)	回28
Coleslaw (500ML)	₪30
	Chopped liver pate Egg salad Roasted garlic confit Fire roasted eggplant salad Olive oil marinated forest mushrooms Marinated sweet roasted peppers Caramelized onion schmear Olive spread Potato salad (500ML)

APPETIZERS (1 LITER)

Heimish Chicken Soup	10 JZ
Amaretto spiked sweet potato-pumpkin soup	回50
Kneidlach-chicken sausages (4 pcs)	₪50
Sweet & sour meatballs	₪99
BBQ wings with dipping sauce	D49
Latke-fried pickles (15pcs)	P79
Sweet & spicy pargiot poppers	₪99
Dill & honey-horseradish baked salmon	៧130

CURED FISH (250ML)

Pickled herring in white wine	回33
"Not white-fish" salad	D37
Dutch schmaltz herring	D37
Arak & lemon pickled herring	回35
Classic tuna salad	₪33
Creamy parve loy schmear	₪35

DELI (100GRAMS)

₪24
D24
D24
№28
P 15
P 15
D 15
₪40
16
№28
₪50

MAINS

Red wine braised brisket (1 liter)	മ99
Hickory-smoked BBQ chicken quarters	៧125
Lemon-herb, & honey roasted chicken	៧125
Party mix crusted pargit schnitzel (1/2 kilo)	ര94
Sirloin pepper steak (1 liter)	₪140
BBQ bone-in short ribs (1 liter)	回120
Pastrami stuffed chicken breast (4 pcs)	回99

SIDES (1 LITER)

Roasted broccoli & cauliflower	D 55
Olive oil roasted baby potatoes	回38
Sweet potato kugel w/ crumble	046
Potato kugel - eng. cake / half pan	40/130
Carrot-pumpkin tzimis w/ dried fruit	046
Ratatouille of spring vegetables	046

DESSERTS (ENGLISH CAKE PAN)

Pistachio & vanilla cre@m crunch cake	₪99
Carrot cake	₪99
Chocolate-nougat meringue "duet"	₪99
Belgian chocolate cre@m cake	₪99
Double chocolate fudge cake (4 slices)	₪79



PROHIBITIONPICKLE.CO.IL



MEHADRIN GUSH ETZION, SHMITAH L'CHUMRAH whatsapp 058-700-0861 / call 02-580-2726